
Tax Unit ID: 654
Parcel #: 1383300002001000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA TWP 654 Value: 23,770

CAMA #: 138 33 0 00 02 001 00 0 00
Sec: 33 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

REES00158
REESE, RICHARD

    

Owner: REESE, RICHARD Legal: 53RD ST BLK B LOTS 8 & 9 WOOD ACRES SUB

REESE, BETTY L

REESE, BETTY L

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 556671

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,639.87 1,639.87 3,279.74

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202704488-1 12/27/2022

1,639.87 0.00

12/20/2022

0.00

1 1,639.87

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,639.87

SECURITY 1ST 
TITLE

Check #Name/Amnt: 46849               SECURITY 1ST TITLE                    1639.87

202773506-1 06/27/2023

1,659.28 0.00

06/27/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,639.87

0.00

19.41

**********

1,659.28

Richard Reese

Check #Name/Amnt: 8218                Richard Reese                         1659.28

Grand Totals 1,639.87 1,639.87 19.41 3,299.15

3,299.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/23/2024 11:31:32 AM


