F	RECEIPTS	Date - Time	
Shawnee County TREASURER		11/23/2024 11:31:32 AM	
Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA TWP 654	Value: 23,770	
0 00			
<b>Twn:</b> 12	<b>Rgn:</b> 16		
	Legal: 53RD ST BLK B LOT	S 8 & 9 WOOD ACRES SUB	
	Shawnee Tax Uni 0 00	<b>Tax Unit</b> : TOPEKA TWP 654	

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,639.87	1,639.87	3,279.74
2022	RL	556671	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202704488-1	12/27/2022	12/20/2022	1	1,639.87	0.00	0.00	1,639.87	
1,639.87	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	SECURITY 1ST	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 46849	SECURITY 1ST T	ITLE	1639.87				
202773506-1	06/27/2023	06/27/2023	2	0.00	1,639.87	19.41	1,659.28	
1,659.28	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Richard Reese	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 8218	<b>Richard Reese</b>		1659.28				
Grand Totals				1,639.87	1,639.87	19.41	3,299.15	
3,299.15	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00